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Component Shelves SLIDE SHELF 

Depth 35, 55, 65 and 75cm. 

Scope of Application 

Drawing 

CK-40350 

CK-40550 

CK-40650 

CK-40750 

 

Technical Standard 

• ANSI/EIA-310D 

• IEC 60297-1 

• IEC 60297-2 

• BS 5954 Part : 2 

• DIN 41494 

• 19" Standard 

• ISO 9001 :2015 
 

Modern design, in 19" Standard, provide variety of length which suitable for each depth 
of cabinet and giving high loading capacity. 
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Specifications subject to change without notice. 

 

Features 

Material 

Order Information 

  

 

• Designed with 19”LINK RACK  

• Perforated surrounding for ventilation 

• Suitable for all 19” Rack system.  

 

• 1.5 mm Electro-galvanized steel sheet 

• Electrostatic powder coating, Black (RAL9004) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

Part number Description Depth 
(cm.) 

CK-40350 Slide Shelf for Rack 60cm. 35 
CK-40550 Slide Shelf for Rack 80cm. 55 
CK-40650 Slide Shelf for Rack 90cm. 65 
CK-40750 Slide Shelf for Rack 100/110cm. 75 


